Change Order

No. 4
Date of Issuance: /2423
Project: Wilco CTTC - Repairs (Freeze) Contract Name:
Owner: Williamson County
Date of Contract: §/2/2021
Contractor: _The Roof Co. Waco L1 C Project No.: \Wilco CTTC Repairs
The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:
Description:
Time Extension
Attachments (list documents supporting change):
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: June 2nd, 2021
Substantial completion (days or date):
$776.103.37 Final Completion (days or date):
. . . Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date): 179023
$ $1.726.322 .52 Final Completion (days or date)2/26/2023
Increase/Decrease of Contract Price under Increase/Decrease of days under this Change Order: 90

this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date); 8/22/2023
§0 Final Completion (days or date): 9/22/2023

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:  Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

$ 1.726,322.52 Substantial completion (days or date); 8/22/2023
Final Completion (days or date); 9/22/2023

NOT EFFECTIVE UNTIL SIGNED BY PROJECT ARCHITECT/ENGINEER, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. BECOMES
EFFECTIVE UPON THE DATE OF THE LAST PARTY’S EXECUTION.




Recommended: Accepted: Accepted:

Project Architect/Engineer Contactor Owner: . —_—

By: By: Austin Montgomery Bym :‘L\‘-e—— [ =
Signature: Signature: Areatzie %@amuq, Signature: ig%%

Date: , 20 Date: May 24%,2029  Dae. S/ T3/ , 2027




